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S.N. | DATE DAY ACTIVITIES
APRIL 2025 '
1. 02.04.2025 Wednesday NEW SESSION START
Special Assembly
¢4 03.04.2025 Thursday Syllabus Information to the students for the
April Month
3 06.04.2025 Sunday Ram Navmi
4. 07.04.2025 Monday World Health Day
3 12.04.2025 Saturday Written work checking of new teachers
Teachers meeting regarding syllabus
6. 13.04.2025 Sunday Jallianwala Bagh Massacre Day
1. 14.04.2025 Monday B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti
8. 16.04.2025 Wednesday Written work checking class I to V
9. 17.04.2025 Wednesday Written work checking class VI to VIII
10. | 18.04.2025 Thursday Good Friday
11. | 21.04.2025 Monday Written work checking class IX to XII
12. | 22.04.2025 Tuesday World Earth Day
13. | 25.04.2025 Friday World Malaria Day
(Awareness creation against Malaria)
14. |26.04.2025to P.G. to U.K.G Written work checking
30.04.2025
MAY 2025
o 01.05.2025 Tuesday International Labour Day
2. 07.05.2025 Wednesday Rabindra Nath Tagore Jayanti
3. 08.05.2025 Thursday World Red Cross Day
4. 10.05.2025 Saturday MOTHERS’ DAY CELEBRATION
- 11.05.2025 to First unit test syllabus review / checking
14.05.2025 written work of the students
6. 16.05.2025 Friday First Unit Test ( PG to XII )
To To
24.05.2025 Tuesday
Z. 26.05.2025 Monday House wise science quiz ( Class - 6to 8 )
8. 27.05.2025 Tuesday House wise Chess / Carrom Competition
9 28.05.2025 Wednesday House wise extempore ( 9th 12th )
10. |29.05.2025 Thursday House wise G.K. quiz( Class3to 5)
11. | 31.05.2025 Saturday P.T.M. For the classes — PG to XII First Unit
Test




JUNE 2025
k. 02.06.2025 Monday
To 30.06.2025 To Monday SUMMER VACATIONS
S.N. | DATE DAY ACTIVITIES
JULY 2025
1. 01.07.2025 Tuesday School Open
2. 06.07.2025 Sunday Muharram
3 12.07.2025 Saturday Mango party ( I to I11 )
4, 19.07.2025 Saturday World chess Day
3 26.07.2025 Saturday Kargil victory Day
6. 26.07.2025 Saturday English writing competition ( Class 111 to VIII )
in conversation periods. '
7. 28.07.2025 Monday World nature conservation Day
AUGUST 2025
1. 08.08.2025 Friday Rakhi Making Competition
2. 09.08.2025 Saturday
3. 11.08.2025 Monday Essay writing competition ( House wise )
Poster Making Competition ( House wise )
4. 14.08.2025 Thursday Shri Janmashtami Celebration
5. 18.08.2025 Monday Second Unit Test
To To
26.08.2025 Saturday
% 15.08.2025 Thursday Independence Day
8. 17.08.2025 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi
9. 29.08.2025 Friday National Sport Day
10. | 30.08.2025 Saturday Sports Competition ( Kabaddi, Kho- Kho )
11. ]30.08.2025 Saturday Unit Test - 2 Parents Teachers Meeting
SEPTEMBER 2025
1. 05.09.2025 Friday Teachers Day
2. 05.09.2025 Friday Fid -E-Milad
3. 13.09.2025 Saturday Hindi Diwas ( Activities )
Hindi Writing Competition
Hindi Poem Reciting Competition
First Aid Day
4. 20.09.2025 Saturday Maths Olympiad (VI TO VIII)
5. 26.09.2025 Friday World Environmental Health Day
OCTOBER 2025
1. 01.10.2025 Wednesday Dussehra Festival
2 02.10.2025 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi’s Birth Day ( Gandhi Jayanti)
3. 04.10.2025 Saturday Drawing competition ( Class I1I to IX)
4. 07.10.2025 Tuesday Indian Airforce Day / Valmiki Jayanti
5. 18.10.2025 Monday Rangoli Competition
6. 20.10.2025 to Monday Deepawali Holidays
25.10.2025 To
Saturday




7. 28.10.2025 Tuesday TO Half Yearly Examination
TO 12.11.2025 Wednesday
NOVEMBER 2025
1. 05.11.2025 Wednesday Gurunanak Jayanti
2y 07.11.2023 Friday Birth anniversary of C.V. Raman
3. 07.11.2025 Friday to ANNUAL SPORT
To 13.11.2025 Thursday
4. 14.11.2025 Friday Annual Sport Day
S, 22.11.2025 Saturday Half Yearly Examination P.T.M.
6. 26.11.2025 Wednesday Constitution Day of India
DECEMBER 2025 :
L 04.12.2025 Thursday Navy Day
2. 07.12.2025 Sunday Flag Day
3 10.12.2025 Wednesday Human Right Day
4. 11.12.2025 Thursday UNICEF Day
5 15122025 TO Monday To UNIT TEST -3
27.12.2025 Saturday First Pre - Board Examination
6. 22.12.2025 Monday National Mathematics Day
7. 23.12.2025 Tuesday Kisan Diwas
8. 24.12.2025 Tuesday Christmas Day Celebration
9. |25.12.2025 Wednesday Christmas Day Holiday
JANUARY 2026
1. 01.01.2026 Monday Happy New Year
2. 11.01.2026 Sunday Death Anniversary of Lal Bahadur Shashtri
2% 12.01.2026 Monday Vivekanand Jayanti
4, 14.01.2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti
<3 15.01.2026 Thursday Indian Army Day
6. 16.01.2026 Tuesday to Second Pre Board Examinations
To 25.01.2026 Saturday
7. 17.01.2026 Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting
8. 23.01.2026 Friday Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti, Parakram
Diwas
9. 23.01.2026 Friday Basant Panchami Celebration
10. |26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day
11. | 28.01.2026 Wednesday Farewell Party
12 1 30.01.2026 Tuesday Shaheed Divas (Mahatma Gandhi Death
Anniversary)
FEBRUARY 2026
1. 01.02.2026 Sunday Guru Ravidas Jayanti
2 04.02.2026 Wednesday World Cancer Day
3. 06.02.2026 Friday ANNUAL FUNCTION ‘VERVE’
4. 14.02.2026 Saturday Black Day (Pulwama Attack)
5. 15.02.2026 Sunday Maha Shiva Ratri
6. 28.02.2026 Saturday National Science Day




N

MARCH 2026

02.03.2026 to Monday to Holi Holidays

05.03.2026 Thursday

09.03.2026 Monday

To To Final Examination
25.03.2026 Wednesday

26.03.2026 Thursday Ram Navami

31.03.2026 Tuesday P.T.M. for Final Examination




